1
®
FN7111
EL5127, EL5227, EL5327, EL5427
2.5MHz 4, 8, 10 & 12 Channel Rail-to-Rail
Buffers
The EL5127, EL5227, EL5327, and
EL5427 are low power, high voltage

• Personal digital assistants (PDAs)
• Portable instrumentation
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PACKAGE TAPE & REEL PKG. NO.
EL5127CY 10-Pin MSOP - MDP0043
EL5127CY-T7 10-Pin MSOP 7” MDP0043
EL5127CY-T13 10-Pin MSOP 13” MDP0043
EL5227CL 24-Pin LPP - MDP0046
EL5227CL-T7 24-Pin LPP 7” MDP0046
EL5227CL-T13 24-Pin LPP 13” MDP0046
EL5227CR 20-Pin TSSOP - MDP0044
EL5227CR-T7 20-Pin TSSOP 7” MDP0044
EL5227CR-T13 20-Pin TSSOP 13” MDP0044
EL5327CL 24-Pin LPP - MDP0046
EL5327CL-T7 24-Pin LPP 7” MDP0046
EL5327CL-T13 24-Pin LPP 13” MDP0046
EL5327CR 24-Pin TSSOP - MDP0044